TSA Training Tournament

GS 12

Bracket 1
Lise-Mari COETZEE

Al
Caitlyn ZIETSMAN

Chaneke KOCK

A2
Chyanne MULDER

A9

Cari JORDAAN

A3
Erin SLATER

Leane ENGELBRECHT

A4
Emma SWART

Al10

Al13

Karla JURGENS

A5
Anke SCHEFFER

Mariesa DU PLESSIS

A6
Inke VAN DER MERWE

All

Annika KLEINHANS

A7
LEILA NEL

Emily WARNER

A8
Carien DE WET

Al12

Al4

A15

Bracket 2
Al

Bl
A8

A2

B5

B2
A7

A3

B3
A6

A4

B6

B4
A5

B7
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